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Results by Class Report

Show #071013 2013 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica; MS
07/10/2013

Showbill: 3480 Class: PHBA 3480 Amateur Reining 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): A Clark Scoggin, Terry Thompson, PATRICK KAYSER, Gay Lynn Owens

9 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Kenny/Ashley Weldon
Dublin, GA2009

DP Miss Rufanicci

PHBA - 89147

Ashley Weldon

PHBA - 104051

1667

Sire: Commanders Nic Dam: Miss Ruf Jac

2

Z
Janet Waddy Rogers
Birmingham, AL2007

Dont Bee Wimpy

PHBA - 88507

Janet Waddy Rogers

PHBA - 90298

1559

Sire: Wimpys Little Step Dam: Peppy Solano Bee

3

Z
James Murff
Huntsville, TX2005

Tivios Lil Dun It

PHBA - 87853

James Murff

PHBA - 102266

1186

Sire: Hollywood Dun It Dam: Tivios Little Queen

4

Z
Patrysha Switzer
Perkinston, MS2004

Whiz Dun

PHBA - 87862

Patrysha Switzer

PHBA - 90176

1558

Sire: Topsail Whiz Dam: Holly Duns Duel

5

Z
Lawrence F Inchiostro
St Charles, MO2004

Remies Smokin

PHBA - 87615

Lawrence F Inchiostro

PHBA - 101927

1310

Sire: Reminic Document Dam: Frontier Gold Sue

Z
Teresa Porter
Calhoun, LA2008

Twentyfourkaratchip

PHBA - 86037

Teresa Porter

PHBA - 103052

1107DQ

Sire: Zips Chocolate Chip Dam: El Bee Cream O Wheat

Jim Dudley
Columbia, MO2007

Tullula Can Hula

PHBA - 88534

Shannon Dudley

PHBA - 103109

1252DQ

Sire: Skeets Peppy Dam: Top Spin Jaci

Z
Katy McBeath
Hechi, KS2006

Badgers Smart Shiner

PHBA - 87767

Katy McBeath

PHBA - 102157

1311DQ

Sire: Smart Shiner Dam: Badgers Ote Miss 198

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1667
1559
1186
1558
1310

1667
1186
1559
1558
1310

3rd Judge: 

1667
1186
1559
1558
1310

4th Judge: 

1667
1559
1186
1558
1310
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A Clark 
Scoggin

Terry 
Thompson

PATRICK 
KAYSER

Gay Lynn 
Owens


